Certified to ISO 9001
2301 WARDLOW CIRCLE • P.O. BOX 3300 • CORONA, CALIFORNIA • 92878 • TEL: (909)270-6200 • FAX: (909) 270-6201
2600 SERIES
0 to 3,000 PSIG
Features
• Zero Leakage
• 2600 Series Meets Package Requirements
of MS24423 & Functional Requirements of

 661-399-9569
             fax 661-393-9654
How To Order
P  26 77 A  -  4TT  -  5
CRACKING PRESSURE
Call Out Dash Number
if Not Standard
5 - 5 PSIG*
CONNECTIONS
T - Male Tube, AS4395 (MS33636)
E - Flareless Male Tube, MS33514
VALVE SIZE
4 - 1/4” AS4395, MS33656 &
MS33514
6 - 3/8” MS33656 & MS33514
8 - 1/2” MS33656 & MS33514
12 - 3/4” MS33656 & MS33514
16 - 1” MS33656 & MS33514
VARIATION
P - Use where high surges are
encountered and elastomeric
seals are required.
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
2600 Series
O-RING MATERIAL &
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGES
73 - Neoprene -40°F to 300°F
77 - Buna N -40°F to 250°F
20 - Teflon® -100°F to 400°F
32 - Viton® -20°F to 400°F
BODY MATERIAL
A - 2024-T4/T351 Aluminum (limited to 200°)
T - 303 Stainless Steel (limited to 450°)
Notes:
Leakage – From zero pressure differential to max. operating
pressure — zero
Exception:  If Teflon® O-ring is used in Aluminum body
with gases, from 75 psi pressure differential to max. operat-
ing pressure:  2620A — 1cc/min.  2620T — zero
Teflon® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont.
End Connections, Dimensions & Weights
2600 SERIES, MS33656 CONNECTIONS
Model Size A B C Weight In Lbs.
Number Alum. S.S.
4TT 1/4” 1.54 .219 .688 .02 .05
6TT 3/8” 1.58 .250 .813 .03 .08
8TT 1/2” 1.81 .281 1.000 .05 .14
12TT 3/4” 2.29 .343 1.375 .13 .38
16TT 1” 2.88 .375 1.625 .19 .55
Certified to ISO 9001
2301 WARDLOW CIRCLE • P.O. BOX 3300 • CORONA, CALIFORNIA • 92878 • TEL: (909)270-6200 • FAX: (909) 270-6201
JPC-484-L • 7/96
2600 SERIES, MS33514 CONNECTIONS
Model Size A B C Weight In Lbs.
Number Alum. S.S.
4EE 1/4” 1.34 .219 .688 .02 .05
6EE 3/8” 1.41 .250 .813 .03 .07
8EE 1/2” 1.62 .281 1.000 .05 .13
12EE 3/4” 1.94 .343 1.375 .12 .36
16EE 1” 2.44 .375 1.625 .18 .52
C
Hex.